
NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1787kJ (425kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.4g), Carbohydrate 
33.33g (of which sugars 1.2g, of which 
polyols 13g), Fibre 8.2g, Protein 36g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Peanut Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Peanut
Flour, Inulin, Soya Lecithin, Natural 
Flavouring (Peanut).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft 
smoke signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

Net carbs
per serving

= 6g Net carbs

Carbs
Erythritol

12g
- 6g

NUTRITION INFORMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1755kJ (418kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.8g), Carbohydrate 
31.63g (of which sugars 0.8g, of which 
polyols 14.5), Fibre 8.7g, Protein 34g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Cocoa Flavour Soya Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Cocoa 
Powder, Inulin, Soya Lecithin, Natural 
Flavouring (Chocolate, Vanilla).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES PEANUTS, NUTS, SESAME.
Storage: After opening reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool dry place,
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft 
smoke signals towards:
UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

Surreally
healthy cereal

NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1748kJ (416kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.3g), Carbohydrate 
38.24g (of which sugars 0.9g, of which 
polyols 15g), Fibre 8.1g, Protein 33g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Frosted Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Sucralose), Inulin, Soya
Lecithin, Natural Flavouring. 
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft smoke 
signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7G
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1752kJ (417kcal), Fat 12.9g (of 
which saturates 1.3g), Carbohydrate 
26.84g (of which sugars 0.8g, of which 
polyols 15.5g), Fibre 9.7g, Protein 33g, 
Salt 0.99g.

Cinnamon Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Inulin, 
Soya Lecithin, Natural Flavouring 
(Cinnamon).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft smoke 
signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION
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NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1787kJ (425kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.4g), Carbohydrate 
33.33g (of which sugars 1.2g, of which 
polyols 13g), Fibre 8.2g, Protein 36g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Peanut Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Peanut
Flour, Inulin, Soya Lecithin, Natural 
Flavouring (Peanut).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft 
smoke signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

Net carbs
per serving

= 6g Net carbs

Carbs
Erythritol

12g
- 6g

NUTRITION INFORMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1755kJ (418kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.8g), Carbohydrate 
31.63g (of which sugars 0.8g, of which 
polyols 14.5), Fibre 8.7g, Protein 34g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Cocoa Flavour Soya Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Cocoa 
Powder, Inulin, Soya Lecithin, Natural 
Flavouring (Chocolate, Vanilla).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES PEANUTS, NUTS, SESAME.
Storage: After opening reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool dry place,
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft 
smoke signals towards:
UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

Surreally
healthy cereal

NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1748kJ (416kcal), Fat 13g (of 
which saturates 1.3g), Carbohydrate 
38.24g (of which sugars 0.9g, of which 
polyols 15g), Fibre 8.1g, Protein 33g, 
Salt 1.1g.

Frosted Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Sucralose), Inulin, Soya
Lecithin, Natural Flavouring. 
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft smoke 
signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7G
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION

NUTRITION INFOMATION - PER 100G:
Energy 1752kJ (417kcal), Fat 12.9g (of 
which saturates 1.3g), Carbohydrate 
26.84g (of which sugars 0.8g, of which 
polyols 15.5g), Fibre 9.7g, Protein 33g, 
Salt 0.99g.

Cinnamon Flavour Soy Protein Hoops
with Sweeteners

Ingredients: Soya Protein, Pea Protein, 
Pea Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Sweeteners 
(Erythritol, Stevia glycoside), Inulin, 
Soya Lecithin, Natural Flavouring 
(Cinnamon).
For allergens please see Bold.
PACKED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO
HANDLES WHEAT AND NUTS.
Storage: After opening, reclose tightly 
to keep fresh. Store in a cool, dry place 
like a cupboard or bank vault.

Made in the EU. Drop a note to 
hello@eatsurreal.co.uk, or waft smoke 
signals towards:

UK: 20-22 Wenlock Road,
London, N1 7GU
EU: Surreal, Unit 3 Kylemore Industrial 
Estate, Kileen Road, D10 TY20

RIVETING INFORMATION
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